
Product Size

Specification

Installation instruction

Light Source:

Number of LEDs:

Voltage(V):

Power Consumption(W):

Color Temperature(K):

CRI/Ra:

Dimension(mm): 

Waterproof:

Lumen output(lm/m): 

Package: 

SMD2835  

50

AC110-220V 

10W

3000K/4000K

80

170*90*28mm

IP65

900-1000lm

 white box 200*100*30mm

Dimension Unit(mm)

Model No.:LT-WA10W-W

3000K

170mm

Step 1: fix the back shroud to the wall Step 2: connect the cable Step 3: tie the screws of broadside

170mm

AC220V


